Time

Land Park Pacific Little League Picture Day April 7, 2019

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

Softball-Majors-
Aces

Softball-Majors-

Tornados

Tee Ball- Royals

Rookies- A’s

Rookie- Red Sox

AA- Mariners

Majors- Cubs

Rookie- Giants

Tee Ball- Giants

AAA- Red Sox

Majors- Red Sox

Rookies- Braves

AA- Orioles

Juniors- Red

Softball-Minors-
Breakers

Softball-Minors-
Tigers

Rookie- Tigers
AAA- Giants
Majors- Brewers
Tee Ball- Pirates

AAA- Cubs

Majors- Dodgers

Rookies- Cardinals

AA- Brewers

AAA- Brewers

Majors- Reds

Rookies- Astros

Rookies- Angels

Softball-Minors-
Pride

Softball-Rookies-

Space Unicorn

Majors- Astros

AA- Royals

Juniors- Blue

Rookie- Padres

AA- Yankees

AAA- Orioles

Majors- Rangers

Tee Ball- Cubs

AA- Giants

AAA- A’s

AAA- Angels

Softball-Rookies-
Blue Bombers

Softball-Rookies-
Red Unicorns

Tee Ball- Reds

AAA- Dodgers

Tee Ball- Nationals

AA- A’s

Rookies- Brewers

Tee Ball- A’s

AA- Red Sox



