## Land Park Pacific Little League Picture Day April 7, 2019

Time	Team 1	Team 2	Team 3	Team 4
12:00	Softball-Majors- Aces	<b>Softball</b> -Minors- Breakers	Softball-Minors- Pride	Softball-Rookies- Blue Bombers
12:15	<b>Softball</b> -Majors- Tornados	Softball-Minors- Tigers	Softball-Rookies- Space Unicorn	Softball-Rookies- Red Unicorns
12:30	Tee Ball- Royals	Rookie- Tigers	Majors- Astros	
12:45	Rookies- A's	AAA- Giants	AA- Royals	Tee Ball- Reds
1:00	Rookie- Red Sox	Majors- Brewers	Juniors- Blue	AAA- Dodgers
1:15	AA- Mariners	Tee Ball- Pirates	Rookie- Padres	
1:30	Majors- Cubs	AAA- Cubs	AA- Yankees	Tee Ball- Nationals
1:45	Rookie- Giants	Majors- Dodgers	AAA- Orioles	AA- A's
2:00	Tee Ball- Giants	Rookies- Cardinals	Majors- Rangers	
2:15	AAA- Red Sox	AA- Brewers	Tee Ball- Cubs	Rookies- Brewers
2:30	Majors- Red Sox	AAA- Brewers	AA- Giants	Tee Ball- A's
2:45	Rookies- Braves	Majors- Reds	AAA- A's	
3:00	AA- Orioles	Rookies- Astros	AAA- Angels	AA- Red Sox
3:15	Juniors- Red	Rookies- Angels		